NEW PRODUCTS
Contact No.122
715-1, Unane, Takatsu-ku, Kawasaki-shi,
213-8553 Japan
phone: +81-44-813-8008
fax: +81-44-813-8038
E-mail: overseas@nikkai.co.jp

Low Profile Pushbuttons  Series UB2
UB2-5www.nikkaiswitches.com  •  Nihon Kaiheiki  •  Phone 81-44-813-8008  •  Fax 81-44-813-8038
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
SPDT   ON-(ON) Circuit
Gold Contacts
with 0.4VA Rating
Square with PCB Mounting
Straight PC Terminals
IMPORTANT:
Switches are supplied without UL
& C-UL marking unless specified.
Specific models & ratings noted
on General Specifications page.
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
UB215SKG036CF-4J01
Red/Green Super Bright
Bicolor LED
1 SK G 03 6CFUB2 4J5 01
TERMINALS
01 Solder Lug (for
Snap-in Mounting)
03 Straight PC
MOUNTING TYPES
PCB Mounting
SK Square
* Snap-in Mounting
KK Square
* Standard with
Solder Lug terminals
POLES
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
CIRCUITS
5 ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
6 ON ON
Alternate Action
with Latchdown
CONTACTS & RATINGS
W Silver Rated 5A
@ 125/250V AC
G Gold Rated 0.4VA max
@ 28V AC/DC max
ALTERNATING LEGENDS
01 ON/OFF
02 START/STOP
04 OPEN/CLOSE
LED
Super Bright Bicolor LED
6CF Red/Green
CAP TYPES & COLORS
Sculptured Cap
Lens/Diffuser Color
1JB Clear/White
Beveled Cap & Color
2B White
Flat Cap
Lens/Diffuser Color
3JB Clear/White
Sculptured Cap with
Alternating Legend Filter
4J Clear Lens
Flat Cap with
Alternating Legend Filter
5J Clear Lens
Sculptured Cap with ON-OFF
Alternating Legend Filter
Series UB2  Low Profile Pushbuttons
UB2-4 www.nikkaiswitches.com  •  Nihon Kaiheiki  •  Phone 81-44-813-8008  •  Fax 81-44-813-8038
Low Profile Pushbuttons  Series UB2
UB2-5www.nikkaiswitches.com  •  Nihon Kaiheiki  •  Phone 81-44-813-8008  •  Fax 81-44-813-8038
MOUNTING TYPES & SHAPES
CONTACT MATERIALS & RATINGS
PCB Mounting
SK Square SP, Bicolor LED DP, Bicolor LED
Snap-in Mounting (Solder Lug)
KK Square
with Built-in Bezel
Panel Thickness:
.039 ~ .126”
(1.0 ~ 3.2mm)
Silver Contacts Power Level 5A @ 125V AC & 250V AC
Gold Contacts Logic Level 0.4VA maximum @ 28V AC/DC maximum

HOUSING
K Black
TYPICAL INDICATOR ORDERING EXAMPLE
01 W03UB2 K
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
UB201KW036CF-4J01
LED
Super Bright Bicolor LED
6CF Red/Green
CAP TYPES & COLORS
Sculptured Cap
Lens/Diffuser Color
1JB Clear/White
Beveled Cap & Color
2B White
Flat Cap
Lens/Diffuser Color
3JB Clear/White
Sculptured Cap with
Alternating Legend Filter
4J Clear Lens
Flat Cap with
Alternating Legend Filter
5J Clear Lens
6CF 4J 01
ALTERNATING LEGENDS
01 ON/OFF
02 START/STOP
04 OPEN/CLOSE
MOUNTING TYPES
PCB Mounting
01 Square
 Snap-in Mounting
04 Square
TERMINALS
W03 Silver PC/Turret
Black Housing
Silver PC/Turret
Terminals
Square with PCB Mounting
Red/Green Super Bright
Bicolor LED
Sculptured Cap with ON-OFF
Alternating Legend Filter
Complement to UB2 Pushbuttons  UB2 Indicators
 PCB Mounting Snap-in Mounting Terminals
MOUNTING TYPES, SHAPES, & TERMINALS
01 Square 04 Square with Built-in Bezel W03
Panel Thickness:
.039 ~ .126” (1.0 ~ 3.2mm)
Silver PC/Turret
(0.2)
.008
(4.0)
.157
(1.0)
.039
Thk = (0.5)
          .020
(19.0) Sq
.748
(15.0) Sq
 .591
TYPICAL INDICATOR DIMENSIONS
   PCB Mount
  Snap-in Mount
    UB201KW036CF-4JC01